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SUN-2 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  60

Inga 36.43 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Gage 00.002 08327 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  26.93

Dobby 26.93 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kappus 00.007 12146 10 0

Viva 29.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kessel 00.005 12001 9 0

Tweek 32.47 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kessel 00.006 12002 8 0

Misha 43.24 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Szakacs 00.008 12150 0 0

Lydia 32.13 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Gage 00.009 12330 0 0

Bean 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Shulman 00.0010 12333 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  29.71

Vu 29.71 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Visco 00.0013 16180 10 0

Lila 31.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bunin 00.0018 16224 9 0

Xena 45.89 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cimprich 00.0015 16196 4 0

Samone 27.09 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Eicher 00.0014 16190 0 0

Jax 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0West 00.0012 16038 0 0

Jordan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Penha 00.0016 16207 0 0

Stetson 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Felton 00.0017 16218 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  24.64

Helo 24.64 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Baggerman 00.0033 20293 10 0

Gracie 24.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cardamone 00.0031 20229 9 0

Static 25.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ross 00.0035 20371 9 0

Tilly 26.62 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kappus 00.0036 20372 9 0

Kipper 29.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Carson 00.0032 20237 8 0

Pika 29.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Boyd 00.0037 20273 8 0

Freddy 32.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lackey 00.0038 20363 7 0

Quest 34.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Boyd 00.0026 20241 6 0

Suzy 35.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cook 00.0030 20228 5 0

Bowie 46.54 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Danielsen 00.0027 20048 0 0

Fig 44.77 0 0 1 5NQ 4 0Mark 00.0028 20054 0 0

Dozer 44.44 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Thompson 00.0025 20226 0 0

Drummer 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Valliant 10.0034 20364 0 0

Romeo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Andrews 10.0024 20366 0 0

Mel 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lackey 00.0029 20289 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  34.55

Jack 34.55 0 0 01 0Q 0 0DiIorio 00.0040 24298 10 0

Doogie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0O'Hare 10.0039 24061 0 0

Hunter 37.04 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Pactwa 00.0041 24374 0 0
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SUN-2 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  25.72

Livvie 25.72 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stephon 00.001 04065 10 0
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Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  60

Hera 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Baggerman 10.003 12023 0 0

Bertha 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Billman 00.004 12074 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  55

Higgs 38.20 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Reichert 00.0011 16320 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  25.07

River 25.07 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Burton 00.0020 20007 10 0

Spock 32.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rupp-Hackett 00.0022 20100 7 0

Diamond 33.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bishop 00.0023 20104 6 0

Silhouette 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Byron 10.0021 20026 0 0

Gus 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lackey 10.0019 20096 0 0
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